
hit

brown eyes | brown hair

Salvador Nery
portuguese nationality  |  1.82cm  height



Training

Languages

Portuguese | English | French | Spanish

Course Coach | Institution

2021
2016-19
2015
2011-14
2011

Workshop “El caracter y la musica” 
Teatro e Televisão 
Workshop “O Corpo Criador I e II” 
Training Program Meisner Technique
Workshop “Casting para Cinema”

Lorena Bayonas 
ACT - Escola de Actores 
João Garcia Miguel 
John Frey 
Nancy Bishop

Skills

Water skiing | Alpine skiing | Bodyboarding | Motorcyclingmo 

Bleu Sombre Tyrant Sur le deuille
Os Macbeths
Simone o Musical
Linguagem do coração
Identidade
The Motherf**ker with the Hat

Project Director | Production
Theatre

2019
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016

Batanetes
Cacau
Três Mulheres
Serpentina
Cuba Libre
Amar Demais
O Tesouro

Toninho
Tomané 
António Lage 
Bruno Alvim 
Tozé 
Fanã 
Henrique

Project Role Production | Channel

TVI | TVI
Plural Entertainment | TVI 
David & Golias | RTP 
Ukbar Filmes | RTP 
HOP Filmes | RTP 
Plural Entertainment | TVI 
Marginal Filmes | RTP

2025
2023
2021
2021
2021
2020
2019

Tv

Cipriano, Short Film
Km244
Um Retrato de Borboletas, 
Curta-metragem 
Parque Mayer
Gabriel
Ivan, Short Film
That Goodnight 

– 
Tiago 
Miguel 

Joaquim 
Enfermeiro 
Ivan 
Dr. Gonzales

Project Role Director | Production

Recados do Mundo Filmes 
António Pedro Vasconcelos | Leopardo Filmes
Henrique Prudêncio | Onírico Filmes 

António Pedro Vasconcelos | MGN Filmes 
Nuno Monteiro | Beactive Entertainment 
Bernardo Lopes | Daze 
Eric Styles | GSP Studios

2024
2021
2019

2018
2018
2017
2017

Cinema

Petronille Saint Rapt | Teatro do Bairro 
António Pires | Convento do Carmo 
Tiago Torres da Silva | TivoliBBVA 
Sofia de Portugal | Teatro da Trindade 
Salvador Nery e Cátia Terrinca | Cine-Teatro Municipal de Elvas 
John Frey | Teatro do Bairro 

Morgan Stanley 
Makro 
Lidl 
Grants

Co-protagonismo 
Co-protagonismo 
Co-protagonismo 
Co-protagonismo

Project Role Director |  Production

24/7
– 
Grumpy Panda 
Moonway

2023
2021
2018
2017

Advertising

Passaporte Lisbon 2022


